
BRIDGER BIKE PARK CONSTRUCTION 

PLAN HOLDER LIST 

This list is informational only and inclusion is not required to submit a bid. 
Bids may be submitted from qualified contractors who are not listed. 

 

COMPANY NAME EMAIL PHONE 

Single Track Trails Greg Mazu greg@singletracktrails.com 970.364.3842 

Single Track Trails David Barnett david.barnett@singletracktrails.com 970.364.3842 

Sunrise Cyclery Jeff Keller jeff.s.keller@gmail.com 435.753.3294 

PumpTrax USA Jason Schiefelbein jason@pumptraxusa.com 614.302.3725 

Shapeshift Terrain Parks, LLC Bryce Sacks bryce@shapeshiftmtb.com 435.640.5698 

Grass Master’s Chris Reese chris@grassmasterec.com 385.743.1615 

Wasatch Trails Company Donald West donald@wasatchtrailscompany.com 385.444.6666 

Valley Design & Construction Melissa Fields bids@vdc-inc.com 801.927.9542 

LeGrand Johnson Construction Clint Wadsworth clint.wadsworth@ljcc.com 435.757.0469 

Spindler Construction Kevin Gleaves kevin@spindlercorp.com 435.753.0722 

Landmark Companies Tyson Coleman bids@lmcutah.com 435.755.7600 

 


